5. Bezirksschiitzenbund - Otscherland

am 8./9. Juli 2016, beim FSV 1864 Amstetten

Platz

OO WN

Platz

o Uk WN

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2016

Standardpistole:

Feuerpistole 25m

Name

Steininger Guido
Bachinger Wilhelm
Furrutter Markus
Furrutter Michaela
Weidinger Gottfried
Fdrrutter Ernst

Schnellfeuerpist

Verein

FSV 1864
SG Scheibbs
SG Scheibbs
SG Scheibbs
SG Scheibbs
SG Scheibbs

ole:

Name

Steininger Guido
Furrutter Markus
Bachinger Wilhelm
Farrutter Ernst
Furrutter Michaela
Weidinger Gottfried

Peter Lack
Bez.SPL - Feuerpistole

Verein

FSV 1864
SG Scheibbs
SG Scheibbs
SG Scheibbs
SG Scheibbs
SG Scheibbs

150"

169
173
174
149
168
150

165
169
160
140
158
125

20"
153
150
159
146
119
140

158
140
139
140
149
110

10"
160
156
142
145
139
120

122
116
116
125
93
98

Lehner Karl

08.07.2016

Endergebnis
482
479
475
440
426
410

Endergebnis
445
425
415
405
400
333

Bezirksoberschiitzenmeister



